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YouGov / Bradshaw Advisory Survey Results

Sample Size: 2077 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th November 2023

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab DL;:1 Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London ';is:tﬁf
Weighted Sample|2077|679]|503] 177 732 773 |1005] 1072 | 218 | 858 | 513 |487] 1184 | 893 | 1792 104 181 501 345 251 696
Unweighted Sample|2077]711]486] 187 826 773 | 926 | 1151 | 148 | 828 | 526 |574] 1276 801 | 1775 110 192 492 348 210 725
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following political parties do you
trust most to grow the UK economy?
Labour 25 8 57 39 39 13 32 19 29 32 23 15| 28 22 25 28 26 29 22 37 20
Conservatives 19 | 45 3 7 14 30 22 17 14 11 23 33| 19 20 20 14 12 16 23 18 24
Liberal Democrats 3 1 2 15 4 1 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 3 2 1 6 4
None of the above 32 | 30 25 23 25 38 | 31 33 22 31 35 34| 30 34 30 41 42 33 30 23 32
Don'tknow 20 | 16 14 17 17 19 12 28 30 23 16 17| 20 21 21 17 17 21 25 16 21
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